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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Kogler
Rebitsch
Reitmair
Schrettl
Morandell
Unterkircher
Majnik
Reitmair
Kogler
Meixner
Weber
Unger
Zeindl
Bauhofer
Angerer
Niedrist
Haas

Mair
Achleitner
Tipotsch
Unterkircher
Ampferer-Strobl
Ponhl

Sief
Reitmair
Trenkwalder
Mai

Pohl

Maier

Tageseinzelwertung

Vorname

Tobias
Michael
Herbert
Lois

Rudi
Martin
Hannes
Benjamin
Martina
Christian
Rita
Petra
Margreth
Marco
Valentin
Markus
Rene
Siegi
Alexander
Franz
Simon
Stefanie
Bernhard
Elke
Miriam
Ossi
Bernhard
Gabriela
Gabriel

Zeitnehmung: Evi Schrettl/Leo Hofer
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Nr.

82
75

38
70

45

39
12
15
29
60
55
79
63
34
19
71
35
14
41
43
24
73
13
58

Gaudirodeln 2026

Laufzeit

00:57,19
00:58,33
01:00,55
01:02,10
01:03,83
01:03,92
01:03,94
01:04,04
01:04,08
01:04,26
01:04,27
01:04,70
01:05,34
01:05,74
01:06,22
01:06,23
01:06,84
01:06,93
01:07,02
01:07,25
01:07,25
01:07,70
01:08,25
01:08,71
01:09,65
01:10,16
01:10,70
01:10,82
01:10,88

Differenz

00:01,14
00:03,36
00:04,91
00:06,64
00:06,73
00:06,75
00:06,85
00:06,89
00:07,07
00:07,08
00:07,51
00:08,15
00:08,55
00:09,03
00:09,04
00:09,65
00:09,74
00:09,83
00:10,06
00:10,06
00:10,51
00:11,06
00:11,52
00:12,46
00:12,97
00:13,51
00:13,63
00:13,69

24.01.2026



Rang Nachname

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Lechner
Stocker
Hofbauer
Oberhuber
Senn

Nindl
Marksteiner
Kastner
Muhlbacher
Anrain
Enthofer
Mauracher
Noggler
Reiter
Ampferer-Strobl
Anrain
Hofbauer
Schrettl
Bletzacher
Sief

Sutter
Ampferer
Brem

Ager

Reiter
Muhlbacher
West
Fischhaber

Tageseinzelwertung

Vorname

Bettina
Hannah
Philipp
Philipp
Erika
Sonja
Patricia
Franz
Sabrina
Peter
Daniel
Mario
Paul
Thomas
Michael
Josef
Manfred
Henry
Anna
Alexander
Natascha
Armin
Gertraud
Hans
Michael
Fabio
Geli
Melanie

Zeitnehmung: Evi Schrettl/Leo Hofer
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40
44
74
46
72
27
30
25
68
22
64
10
31
67
37
77
76
52
26
57
42

84
21
69
50
47
54

Gaudirodeln 2026

Laufzeit

01:11,03
01:11,17
01:11,26
01:11,30
01:11,35
01:11,71
01:11,81
01:12,17
01:12,28
01:12,50
01:13,15
01:13,18
01:13,26
01:13,67
01:13,82
01:13,87
01:14,27
01:15,49
01:15,58
01:16,62
01:16,92
01:18,00
01:18,21
01:19,22
01:20,39
01:20,65
01:20,86
01:21,72

Differenz

00:13,84
00:13,98
00:14,07
00:14,11
00:14,16
00:14,52
00:14,62
00:14,98
00:15,09
00:15,31
00:15,96
00:15,99
00:16,07
00:16,48
00:16,63
00:16,68
00:17,08
00:18,30
00:18,39
00:19,43
00:19,73
00:20,81
00:21,02
00:22,03
00:23,20
00:23,46
00:23,67
00:24,53

24.01.2026



Rang Nachname

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Zeitnehmung: Evi Schrettl/Leo Hofer

Prinster

Klingenschmid

Weber
Kohler
Ager
Kocher
Ampferer
Bohnert
Muhlbacher
Haas Mair
Muhlbacher
Haas
Kogler
Schrettl
Brem
Prunster
Kircher
Kopp
Fischhaber
Brem
Philipp
Baier

Hirner
Eitzinger
Mihlbacher
Schrettl
Klausner

Tageseinzelwertung

Vorname

Giulia
Elia
Thomas
Jaqueline
Rosi
Ramona
Max
Christoph
Andreas
Tom
David
Simon
Florian
Margaretha
Mathias
Lia
Matthias
Armin
Alexander
Christina
Dietmar
Markus
Birgit
Roland
Philipp
Daniel
Manfred
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32
49
48
59
20
28
36
62
17
81
16
80

23
83
33
66

53
18

65
78
56
51
61
11

Gaudirodeln 2026

Laufzeit

01:21,91
01:22,37
01:26,08
01:26,73
01:26,86
01:28,16
01:28,69
01:30,06
01:30,39
01:31,33
01:32,58
01:32,87
01:33,14
01:34,77
01:35,00
01:35,93
01:38,29
01:43,54
01:44,04
01:45,53
01:49,72
02:05,25
02:13,77
02:14,04
02:15,89
02:35,42
02:45,57

Differenz

00:24,72
00:25,18
00:28,89
00:29,54
00:29,67
00:30,97
00:31,50
00:32,87
00:33,20
00:34,14
00:35,39
00:35,68
00:35,95
00:37,58
00:37,81
00:38,74
00:41,10
00:46,35
00:46,85
00:48,34
00:52,53
01:08,06
01:16,58
01:16,85
01:18,70
01:38,23
01:48,38

24.01.2026



