

## Tageseinzelerwertung

Rang	Nachname	Vorname	Nr.	Laufzeit	Differenz
1	Kogler	Tobias	82	00:57,19	
2	Rebitsch	Michael	75	00:58,33	00:01,14
3	Reitmair	Herbert	4	01:00,55	00:03,36
4	Schrettl	Lois	5	01:02,10	00:04,91
5	Morandell	Rudi	38	01:03,83	00:06,64
6	Unterkircher	Martin	70	01:03,92	00:06,73
7	Majnik	Hannes	6	01:03,94	00:06,75
8	Reitmair	Benjamin	45	01:04,04	00:06,85
9	Kogler	Martina	2	01:04,08	00:06,89
10	Meixner	Christian	7	01:04,26	00:07,07
11	Weber	Rita	39	01:04,27	00:07,08
12	Unger	Petra	12	01:04,70	00:07,51
13	Zeindl	Margreth	15	01:05,34	00:08,15
14	Bauhofer	Marco	29	01:05,74	00:08,55
15	Angerer	Valentin	60	01:06,22	00:09,03
16	Niedrist	Markus	55	01:06,23	00:09,04
17	Haas	Rene	79	01:06,84	00:09,65
18	Mair	Siegi	63	01:06,93	00:09,74
19	Achleitner	Alexander	34	01:07,02	00:09,83
20	Tipotsch	Franz	19	01:07,25	00:10,06
	Unterkircher	Simon	71	01:07,25	00:10,06
22	Ampferer-Strobl	Stefanie	35	01:07,70	00:10,51
23	Pohl	Bernhard	14	01:08,25	00:11,06
24	Sief	Elke	41	01:08,71	00:11,52
25	Reitmair	Miriam	43	01:09,65	00:12,46
26	Trenkwaldner	Ossi	24	01:10,16	00:12,97
27	Mai	Bernhard	73	01:10,70	00:13,51
28	Pohl	Gabriela	13	01:10,82	00:13,63
29	Maier	Gabriel	58	01:10,88	00:13,69

## Tageseinzelwertung

Rang	Nachname	Vorname	Nr.	Laufzeit	Differenz
30	Lechner	Bettina	40	01:11,03	00:13,84
31	Stocker	Hannah	44	01:11,17	00:13,98
32	Hofbauer	Philipp	74	01:11,26	00:14,07
33	Oberhuber	Philipp	46	01:11,30	00:14,11
34	Senn	Erika	72	01:11,35	00:14,16
35	Nindl	Sonja	27	01:11,71	00:14,52
36	Marksteiner	Patricia	30	01:11,81	00:14,62
37	Kastner	Franz	25	01:12,17	00:14,98
38	Mühlbacher	Sabrina	68	01:12,28	00:15,09
39	Anrain	Peter	22	01:12,50	00:15,31
40	Enthofer	Daniel	64	01:13,15	00:15,96
41	Mauracher	Mario	10	01:13,18	00:15,99
42	Noggler	Paul	31	01:13,26	00:16,07
43	Reiter	Thomas	67	01:13,67	00:16,48
44	Ampferer-Strobl	Michael	37	01:13,82	00:16,63
45	Anrain	Josef	77	01:13,87	00:16,68
46	Hofbauer	Manfred	76	01:14,27	00:17,08
47	Schrettl	Henry	52	01:15,49	00:18,30
48	Bletzacher	Anna	26	01:15,58	00:18,39
49	Sief	Alexander	57	01:16,62	00:19,43
50	Sutter	Natascha	42	01:16,92	00:19,73
51	Ampferer	Armin	9	01:18,00	00:20,81
52	Brem	Gertraud	84	01:18,21	00:21,02
53	Ager	Hans	21	01:19,22	00:22,03
54	Reiter	Michael	69	01:20,39	00:23,20
55	Mühlbacher	Fabio	50	01:20,65	00:23,46
56	West	Geli	47	01:20,86	00:23,67
57	Fischhaber	Melanie	54	01:21,72	00:24,53

## Tageseinzelwertung

Rang	Nachname	Vorname	Nr.	Laufzeit	Differenz
58	Prünster	Giulia	32	01:21,91	00:24,72
59	Klingenschmid	Elia	49	01:22,37	00:25,18
60	Weber	Thomas	48	01:26,08	00:28,89
61	Kohler	Jaqueline	59	01:26,73	00:29,54
62	Ager	Rosi	20	01:26,86	00:29,67
63	Kocher	Ramona	28	01:28,16	00:30,97
64	Ampferer	Max	36	01:28,69	00:31,50
65	Böhnert	Christoph	62	01:30,06	00:32,87
66	Mühlbacher	Andreas	17	01:30,39	00:33,20
67	Haas Mair	Tom	81	01:31,33	00:34,14
68	Mühlbacher	David	16	01:32,58	00:35,39
69	Haas	Simon	80	01:32,87	00:35,68
70	Kogler	Florian	1	01:33,14	00:35,95
71	Schrettl	Margaretha	23	01:34,77	00:37,58
72	Brem	Mathias	83	01:35,00	00:37,81
73	Prünster	Lia	33	01:35,93	00:38,74
74	Kircher	Matthias	66	01:38,29	00:41,10
75	Kopp	Armin	8	01:43,54	00:46,35
76	Fischhaber	Alexander	53	01:44,04	00:46,85
77	Brem	Christina	18	01:45,53	00:48,34
78	Philipp	Dietmar	3	01:49,72	00:52,53
79	Baier	Markus	65	02:05,25	01:08,06
80	Hirner	Birgit	78	02:13,77	01:16,58
81	Eitzinger	Roland	56	02:14,04	01:16,85
82	Mühlbacher	Philipp	51	02:15,89	01:18,70
83	Schrettl	Daniel	61	02:35,42	01:38,23
84	Klausner	Manfred	11	02:45,57	01:48,38